
Rekening 710 - Kosten Boodschappen /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     4159,73

09-01-2009 kasformulier 09-01-2009 ah 8,00  4167,73

09-01-2009 kasformulier 09-01-2009 boodschappen 11,50  4179,23

10-01-2009 kasformulier 10-01-2009 kokkita 10,00  4189,23

16-01-2009 kasformulier 11-01-2009 dirk 20,00  4209,23

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 ah 8,80  4218,03

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 fort v sjakoo 105,00  4323,03

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 krits 22,25  4345,28

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 natuurwinkel  20,30  4365,58

26-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 declaform 002 7,10  4372,68

26-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 declaform 002 13,40  4386,08

26-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 declaform 002 3,85  4389,93

26-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 declaform 002 13,00  4402,93

06-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 boodschappen 13,40  4416,33

10-02-2009 kasformulier 10-02-2009 ah 29,40  4445,73

12-02-2009 kasformulier 12-02-2009 dirk 23,00  4468,73

13-02-2009 kasformulier 13-02-2009 dirk 11,40  4480,13

13-02-2009 kasformulier 13-02-2009 krits 12,00  4492,13

23-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 declaform 005 52,62  4544,75

23-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 declaform 005 13,47  4558,22

23-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 declaform 005 8,46  4566,68

26-02-2009 kasformulier 25-02-2009 dirk 21,75  4588,43

27-02-2009 kasformulier 27-02-2009 ah 8,85  4597,28

28-02-2009 kasformulier 28-02-2009 boodschappen 33,00  4630,28

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 ah 2,15  4632,43

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 ah 5,00  4637,43

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 ah 2,65  4640,08

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 7,20  4647,28

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 5,50  4652,78

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 8,55  4661,33

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 declaform 010 2,95  4664,28

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 dirk 20,00  4684,28

14-03-2009 kasformulier 14-03-2009 aldi 4,50  4688,78

14-03-2009 kasformulier 14-03-2009 dirk 12,00  4700,78

15-03-2009 kasformulier 15-03-2009 ah 12,60  4713,38

21-03-2009 kasformulier 21-03-2009 ah 7,10  4720,48

21-03-2009 kasformulier 21-03-2009 ah 10,60  4731,08

21-03-2009 kasformulier 21-03-2009 blokker 3,10  4734,18

21-03-2009 kasformulier 21-03-2009 krits 13,00  4747,18

24-03-2009 kasformulier 24-03-2009 aarsman 4,90  4752,08

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 ah lidl 30,00  4782,08

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 krits 11,95  4794,03

03-04-2009 kasformulier 03-04-2009 dirk 10,00  4804,03



03-04-2009 kasformulier 03-04-2009 ozcan 9,00  4813,03

06-04-2009 kasformulier 06-04-2009 ah 7,85  4820,88

06-04-2009 kasformulier 06-04-2009 ah 5,00  4825,88

06-04-2009 kasformulier 06-04-2009 ofc 8,85  4834,73

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 ah 23,65  4858,38

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 declaform 017 12,40  4870,78

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 declaform 017 21,80  4892,58

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 ah 7,30  4899,88

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 dirk 34,10  4933,98

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 supaerstar market 7,50  4941,48

11-04-2009 Kasformulier 11-04-09 Seein' Red 20,50  4961,98

11-04-2009 Kasformulier 11-04-09 Seein' Red 23,00  4984,98

12-04-2009 Kasformulier 12-04-09 Easter Feaster 30,00  5014,98

15-04-2009 Kasformulier 14-04-09 Everything must go 8,40  5023,38

15-04-2009 Kasformulier 14-04-09 Everything must go 10,00  5033,38

15-04-2009 Kasformulier 14-04-09 Everything must go 12,00  5045,38

16-04-2009 Kasformulier 16-04-09 Tragedy 19,00  5064,38

16-04-2009 Kasformulier 16-04-09 Tragedy 8,75  5073,13

17-04-2009 Kasformulier 17-04-2009 Hallo Gallo 6,75  5079,88

18-04-2009 Kasformulier 18-04-2009 Wadada 8,20  5088,08

22-04-2009 Kasformulier 20-04-2009 Cheveu 26,00  5114,08

23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties 8,00  5122,08

23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties 19,65  5141,73

24-04-2009 Kasformulier 24-04-2009 Grey Daturas 8,00  5149,73

25-04-2009 Kasformulier 25-04-2009 Rebel Up! 5,00  5154,73

26-04-2009 Kasformulier 26-04-2009 Hallo Gallo 13,30  5168,03

01-05-2009 Kasformulier 01-05-2009 MKM! 25,40  5193,43

02-05-2009 Kasformulier 02-05-2009 Monotones 15,85  5209,28

04-05-2009 Kasformulier 04-05-2009 Persil 36,60  5245,88

05-05-2009 Kasformulier 05-05-2009 Cottage Industries 25,00  5270,88

08-05-2009 Kasformulier 08-05-2009 GAAF 20,60  5291,48

08-05-2009 Kasformulier 08-05-2009 GAAF 11,30  5302,78

11-05-2009 Kasformulier 11-05-2009 Hallo Gallo 19,00  5321,78

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA 22,00  5343,78

23-05-2009 Kasformulier 18-05-2009 Wadada 14,50  5358,28

28-05-2009 Kasformulier 27-05-2009 Exit Festival 14,00  5372,28

28-05-2009 Kasformulier 27-05-2009 Exit Festival 13,90  5386,18

28-05-2009 Kasformulier 27-05-2009 Exit Festival 6,45  5392,63

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way 5,50  5398,13

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way 37,00  5435,13

30-05-2009 Kasformulier 30-05-2009 Rebel Up! 30,35  5465,48

04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies 13,20  5478,68

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk 17,50  5496,18

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 09-06-2009 MKM! 7,00  5503,18

11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz 44,00  5547,18

11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz 26,30  5573,48



12-06-2009 Kasformulier 12-06-2009 MKM! 39,35  5612,83

15-06-2009 Kasformulier 14-06-2009 Seein' Red 31,00  5643,83

15-06-2009 Kasformulier 14-06-2009 Seein' Red 38,00  5681,83

17-06-2009 Kasformulier 16-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 43,10  5724,93

22-06-2009 Kasformulier 21-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 58,45  5783,38

24-06-2009 Kasformulier 23-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 20,85  5804,23

27-06-2009 Kasformulier 27-06-2009 Rebel Up! 40,50  5844,73

06-07-2009 Kasformulier 04-07-2009 Grindcore 37,00  5881,73

11-07-2009 Kasformulier 10-07-2009 Sick Mormons 34,95  5916,68

15-07-2009 Kasformulier 12-07-2009 MOBB 38,75  5955,43

15-07-2009 Kasformulier 12-07-2009 MOBB 166,00  6121,43

24-08-2009 Kasformulier 23-08-2009 Dooom! 24,80  6146,23

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore 8,75  6154,98

27-08-2009 Kasformulier 27-08-2009 P.A.S./Gay Tiger 39,70  6194,68

30-08-2009 Kasformulier 30-08-2009 The Mole/Curse ov Dialect 23,15  6217,83

06-09-2009 Kasformulier 06-09-2009 HalloGallo! 19,65  6237,48

06-09-2009 Kasformulier 06-09-2009 HalloGallo! 43,00  6280,48

09-09-2009 Kasformulier 09-09-2009 Sick Mormons 16,80  6297,28

13-09-2009 Kasformulier 13-09-2009 HalloGallo! 20,00  6317,28

13-09-2009 Kasformulier 13-09-2009 HalloGallo! 6,45  6323,73

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP 12,56  6336,29

26-09-2009 Kasformulier 26-09-2009 ENT/Power Is Poison 26,30  6362,59

12-10-2009 Kasformulier 12-10-2009 John Peel Day 39,30  6401,89

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit 35,00  6436,89

17-10-2009 Kasformulier 17-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 32,50  6469,39

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 20,10  6489,49

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 20,00  6509,49

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom 30,20  6539,69

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom 18,15  6557,84

23-10-2009 Kasformulier 23-10-2009 Rebel Up! 19,00  6576,84

31-10-2009 Kasformulier 31-10-2009 Social Circle 30,00  6606,84

01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police 13,40  6620,24

01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police 4,55  6624,79

01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police 13,35  6638,14

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm 22,95  6661,09

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm 21,70  6682,79

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm 13,40  6696,19

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red 8,76  6704,95

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red 29,20  6734,15

15-11-2009 Kasformulier 15-11-2009 Ethio 30,00  6764,15

21-11-2009 Kasformulier 21-11-2009 Rebel Up! 26,65  6790,80

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 13,50  6804,30

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 30,00  6834,30

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 6,70  6841,00

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 13,85  6854,85

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 6,70  6861,55



23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 4,70  6866,25

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 18,10  6884,35

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 10,61  6894,96

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 22,26  6917,22

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 6,50  6923,72

28-11-2009 Kasformulier 28-11-2009 HalloGallo! 21,60  6945,32

05-12-2009 Kasformulier 30-11-2009 Nightfever 139,75  7085,07

07-12-2009 Kasformuiler 07-12-2009 MKM! Teenage Tourettes 58,20  7143,27

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 7,50  7150,77

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 30,66  7181,43

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift 54,35  7235,78

19-12-2009 Kasformulier 19-12-2009 Rebel Up! 29,60  7265,38

   3105,65  7265,38


